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Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Bayfield D1 Kevin Schanning 12365 Scenic Drive Iron River WI 54847 (715) 372-5822 belllake@me.com

D1

Burnett D2 Scott DeRocker 220 E Madison Avenue Grantsburg WI 54840 (715) 338-8066 roubinekmotors@hotmail.com

Rusk D2 Blake Doud 214 Fritz Avenue E Ladysmith WI 54848 (715) 577-7987 bddoud@hotmail.com
Chair Taylor D3 Mike Riggle 859 Malibu Street Medford WI 54451 (715) 965-4121 mjrdvm@hotmail.com

Lincoln D3 Matt Lallemont W4976 Hoovie Road Tomahawk WI 54487 (715) 218-5628 mslallemont@hotmail.com

Florence D4 Arden Loker W1568 Cty Road N Niagara WI 54151 (715) 589-2413 aloker@chartermi.net

Forest D4 Richard Krawze, Sr. 5452 South Silver Lake Road Laona WI 54541 (715) 889-0841 pineriverlumber@hotmail.com

Eau Claire D5 John Quall 2823 Jupiter Avenue Eau Claire WI 54703 (715) 834-5182

Vernon D5 Dave West E14127 County Hwy P La Farge WI 54639 (608) 489-4166 davewest@mwt.net

Portage D6 Ronald Church 3133 Oak Street Stevens Point WI 54481 (715) 344-8557 goosehunter@mail.com
Vice-Chair Wood D6 Scott McAuley 621 13th Street S Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494 (715) 354-2725 scttmcl66@gmail.com
Secretary Outagamie D7 Steven Ninneman N2545 State Road 76 Hortonville WI 54944 (920) 757-6609 Honyuk@aol.com

Waushara D7 John Piechowski W3990 State Road 21 Redgranite WI 54970 (920) 566-2855

Door D8 Thomas Savage 7004 Lost Lake Road Egg Harbor WI 54209 (920) 868-2593 tomgsavage@gmail.com

Ozaukee D8 Christopher Wegner 1773 Audubon Avenue Grafton WI 53024 (414) 839-9712 wagshunter@wi.rr.com

Lafayette D9 Steven Staver 230 Hellers Court Shullsburg WI 53586 (608) 482-0386 waterman52@yahoo.com

Sauk D9 Michael Rogers S8955 Matoushek Road Prairie du Sac WI 53578 (608) 643-8057 mrogers69@hotmail.com

Jefferson D10 Gary Schenck N4035 Ehrke Road Fort Atkinson WI 53538 (920) 563-9194 gschenck65@yahoo.com

Racine D11 Robert Kaminskis 35308 Fairview Street Burlington WI 53105 (262) 497-4954 rkaminskis58@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Dan Michels 875 S. 4th Ave Park Falls WI 54552 (715) 492-1487 dan.michels@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Dave MacFarland 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander WI 54501 (715) 365-8917 David.Macfarland@Wisconsin.gov

 

2015 WCC Wolf Advisory Committee

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Wolf Advisory Committee is to help implement and review current policies and practices that are a part of 

Wisconsin's Wolf Management Plan. To effectively accomplish this mission, the committee will take into consideration a wide array of biological and sociological issues 

critical to Wisconsin's Wolf Management Strategy, including but not limited to: management boundaries, depredations, zones, harvest goals, nuisance research, trapping, 

population modeling, rehabilitation, habitat and other issues of statewide conservation or environmental concern.

Wolf Advisory Committee:


